Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE NOISE REDUCING INSULATION FOR
PLASTIC WASTE WATER PIPES
• Improved acoustic comfort
• Easy application over flanges and elbows
• < 11db(A) on plastic pipes
• Durable outside coating

*1  Further documents such as test certificates, approvals and the like can be requested using the registration number given.
*2  ●: Official supervision by independent institutes and /or test authorities
 ○: Own in-factory quality monitoring
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under typical application conditions. Recipients of this information should, in their own interest and responsibility, clarify with us in due time whether or not the data and
information apply to the intended application area. During storage of the product blooming on the surfaces may occur, especially at wall thickness below 19mm. This blooming does not affect the technical properties of the material, but
can affect the adhesion properties. Therefore, the surface needs to be cleaned (wiped off) before adhesives can be applied.
2 2016 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Pricelist applies to Masterdata Prices valid from 20.02.2020, substituting all previous prices. Subject to alterations without
prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit AR Fonowave tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 9,0 mm, Color blue, Covering Color blue, with engineered wavy profile and robust protective foil
Pipe max. Outside-
Ø [mm]
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton €/m
57. 50/56 50/56 TL-50/9-ARW 80. 8. xxx
64. 63. 60. TL-63/9-ARW ● 70. 7. xxx
76. 75. 70. TL-70/9-ARW 60. 6. xxx
89. 90. 90. TL-90/9-ARW 50. 5. xxx
110. 110. 100. TL-100/9-ARW 50. 5. xxx
133. 125/135 125. TL-125/9-ARW 40. 4. xxx
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Fonowave tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 9,0 mm, Color blue, Covering Color blue, with engineered wavy profile and robust protective foil
Pipe max. Outside-
Ø [mm]
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton €/m
57. 50/56 50/56 TL-50/9-ARW 80. 8. xxx
64. 63. 60. TL-63/9-ARW ● 70. 7. xxx
76. 75. 70. TL-70/9-ARW 60. 6. xxx
89. 90. 90. TL-90/9-ARW 50. 5. xxx
110. 110. 100. TL-100/9-ARW 50. 5. xxx
133. 125/135 125. TL-125/9-ARW 40. 4. xxx
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Fonowave tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, made of high quality polyethylene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton €/roll
TL-TAPE/50-ARW 50,0 15. 3. 12. xxx
Tubolit AR Fonowave tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, made of high quality polyethylene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton €/roll
TL-TAPE/50-ARW 50,0 15. 3. 12. xxx